  ACT35
Active-Semi, Inc. - 1 - www.active-semi.com
ACTIVE-SEMI CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
Preliminary, May 28, 2007
ActivePSRTM ACT35 Primary Switching Regulator
FEATURES
 Multiple Patent-Pending Primary Side
Regulation Technology

Active-Semi, Inc. - 2 - www.active-semi.com
ACTIVE-SEMI CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ILIM
PART
NUMBER
TEMP RANGE PACKAGE PINS
PACKING
METHOD
TOP MARK
260 mA ACT35AHQ-A -40°C to 85° C TO94 4 AMMO ACT35AHQ
320 mA ACT35BHQ-A -40°C to 85° C TO94 4 AMMO ACT35BHQ
420 mA ACT35CHQ-A -40°C to 85° C TO94 4 AMMO ACT35CHQ
260 mA ACT35AUC-T -40°C to 85° C SOT23-5 5 TAPE & REEL WFJA
320 mA ACT35BUC-T -40°C to 85° C SOT23-5 5 TAPE & REEL WFJB
420 mA ACT35CUC-T -40°C to 85° C SOT23-5 5 TAPE & REEL WFJC
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN NUMBER
ACT35XHQ-A ACT35XUC-T